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[ -1 H{ERIOyY (JIS A5371) }
s S e

N

FESEE
BERIJOvY

|

&

I
h

b
(FESEEERIOV)]

a | L
- \
r r
mESEE ai
vy TFIF _
r r <
b b1
KoY a—J—5%58
< (B) 70kg
< A== ©) 85kg
(D) 102kg
(E) 117k
[ExGir—5—] [Bvrd] £
HEERIOVY
a L AEHR
WEERIOVYS
b s
8 g
LR AARZR22 it mm
AH £ MFUOE BEE=k) a b h r L al b1 h1 a—FK
A 44 150 | 170 | 200 | 20 300010
s B 67 205 | 250 300070
ﬁf;f"o © 81 210 | 300 300160
mf
. 7 D 96 215 | 350 300250
E 110 220 | 400 — | — | — | 300280
B 73 230 | 250 400010
HESEE c 88 180 | 240 | 300 | 30 400020
ERIOYY D 105 v |30 600 400030
E 120 400 400040
HESEE B 45 230 | 250 170 | 190 | | 400050
ERIOYY C 50 240 | 300 180 | 200 400060
YYTIF D 87 250 | 350 210 | 250 | 100 | 400070
A 20 120 | 120 | 500010
HhEER T O B 25 — — | — | — | 500040
thEIER IOy 150 | 150
C 31 150 500060
XMEHRTOVHA, B, CITERYLHYET, XAESEEHRT OV CHERDLOLHYET,
XEFERITOVIICEIEHELTHBHELIHYET, (H.45%) (P9. BHR)
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[-1 BERIJAvY (JIS A5371)
m & K
a_ |
[T (ELD) 100m |
r1/\
b | L
|
w\ T O
B R KX B mm
. 5288 2R a—Fk
ﬂ? ) % SEES Vi 'U( <t /f N
ke) a|lb|lclci|lecz| h|hi|h2|h3|r |r2]| L y. =)
SR A 29 |150(170|170| 40 | 123]200|100| 70 | 30 | 20 | 20 | 600 | 300032 | 300031
=f% | SRB 44 1180|205|205| 60 |138[250|100| 70 | 30 | 30 | 20 | 600 | 300120 | 300110
SRC10 | 52 |180|210[205| 60 |143|300|100| 70 | 30 | 30 | 30 [600| 300210 | 300200
p— SR A 20 | - | - |170| 40 |123| - |100| 70 | 30 | - | 20 | 600 300041
()q]:-g;)ﬂ) SRB 24 | - | - |205|60|138| - |100| 70 | 30 | - | 20 | 600 300130
SRC10 | 25 | - | - |210| 60 |143| - |[100| 70 | 30 | - | 30 | 600 300220
[-2 FHHEHEERIOYY B-SR 2BBRYUITIT
m B R
3
o) /77 7o)
S / o
180
30 = =
§ \ 3 e §
= 8 8 =
= S
600 600 4@ @
1206 205
HU% |$EE=Eky| 3—F U2 |3ZEEEk)| 3—F
BSR12R 57 300870 BSR34R 36 300880
BSR12L 57 300890 BSR34L 36 300900
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[-3 HBHRSGEERFIOVY

HEAER oy Y
YT % ARIOwY

10cm ﬁa

R
a
B L b -
5 (7w 2] %;L\\\\jf

b L
A [BUFHA 10em]
a—+— e—ﬁ

B r R?\\ =R
| Ea
o L
[2—7— #]
1. G F (Fi04E B mm
Bl & a—k

un

iUa A|lB|lh|r|L|a|b]|D i A

A | 150 [ 170 | 200 | 20 | 600 | 150 | 160 | 100 | 26 | 300030 | 300020 k

= i S
L |ihln

B [180 (205|250 | 30 | 600 | 180 | 190 | 100 | 40 | 300090 | 300080

C | 180 (210 | 300 | 30 | 600 | 180 | 190 | 100 | 47 | 300170 | 300180
F - UTHOR - EREEALSEERTEDET,

2. Y1 FIFE 10cm & B mm
st i fif%
U A B a-F .
4 b h 7 L ke 4 ghigAER JOvY (AR, 4R) B mm
A 150 | 160 | 100 | 20 | 600 | 22 300040 1/4 F(90°) | 1/2 F(180°) -+
FER HEA $HB | HEC
B.C 180 | 190 | 100 | 30 | 600 | 28 | 300100 HiRES | WEAR| BRRS \®AA[ WR | 4R | SR | AR
05 |0785| 1.3 |1570 | 26 [%300430]%300480 3300600 | 3300740
S Bz : mm 10 [1570| 23 |3.140| 5.2 [%300440|3300490|%300610| 5300750
5 &% s BN 15 |2355| 39 |4710| 7.8 [%300450|3300500|3300620( 300760
HU4 )
AlB|h|r|R|L |k % f 20 |[3140| 52 |6.280 | 104 | 300460 |%300510 5300630 3300770
A 150 | 170 | 200 | 20 | 130 | 600 | 44 | 300060 | 300050 25 [3925| 65 |7.850| 131 | 300470 |3%300520 3300640 3300780
B 180 | 205 | 250 | 30 | 130 | 600 | 70 | 300150 | 300140 30 [4710| 78 |9420| 157 | %  [3%300521 |3300650| 3300790
© 180 | 210 | 300 | 30 | 130 | 600 | 75 | 300240 | 300230 35 |[5495] 92 [10990] 183 | % 3300660 3300800
D 180 | 215 | 350 | 30 | 130 | 600 | 90 | 300270 | 300260
XEERT
E 180 | 220 | 400 | 30 | 130 | 600 | 110 | 300300 | 300290
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14 SEEHRIOVY 00 3—F—
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m & K
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R30 L

-
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R e a
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% B mm
0| Er o =2
] 2§ N4 abcdeRL@ﬁﬁé%E:I—F
© o] T4 (ke)
$EEsMA-AT—F— (150{170]200{130[ 20| 20 [300| CBi1-1 | 3 300320
o $EES1B-Ba—F— |180]205(250( 90 | 25| 30 [205| CB2-2 | 43 300340
$EE5C-Ca—F— (180[210]300{ 90 | 30| 30 [300| ©B3-3 | 51 300360
BAI mm
(3
EixEs | 5EES .
I R a—
T 8 & |a|b|c|d]|e 952 | (e R
¢ ° HEERA-AI—F— |150(170[200[130 20 [ 20| CB1-1 31 300310
o F SEENB-BI—F—|180[205(250( 95| 25 (30| ©B2-2 | 43 300330
SEERC-Ca—F— [180/210[300/ 90| 30 [ 30| C€B3-3 | 51 300350
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[ [-6 FHEAIVY)—RERTIOVY

m KX
w L L L w
N | = |
iy  __
T R g , r r\
B ) 180
a—7+-) (YT
[SERIVYI—ERIOvY |

\~>
a—F— — il
[BEmav o —rBRTayy]
— j
\—~»,
B R B X B mm
. gl & SEEE .
U 4 = ’?’EE =E
H B w r R L ke)
200 200 170 130 20 — 1000 69 3100010
250 250 205 155 30 — 1000 104 3100030
300 300 210 150 30 — 1000 124 3100050
300 F+HD 15cm| 150 180 150 30 — 1000 58 3100080
a 200 200 170 130 20 150 1000 68 3100020
_}!_ 250 250 205 155 30 150 1000 102 3100040
1 300 300 210 150 30 250 1000 122 3100060
@y 300 300 210 150 30 — 1000 73 3100070
XKTUR—E2—3HYET,
o ~ e
O ARE A TIEHNEH
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4 N
( 1-7 LIZfAliE (JIS A5372)
m K
avy)—kLi
d
b i a c
NEs RZOWW
#HaL ) —h L
d
b | a | ¢
| \
- R”W
o T HERE N ESE
o N\
R KX B mm
. T 3= SEFE .
a b c d e f g h i L (ke)

93 41—k | 250A | 250 | 100 | — | 350 | 75 | 100 | 175 | 100 | — | 600 | 54 600010
L 250B | 250 | 100 | 100 | 450 | 75 | 100 | 175 | 100 | 105 | 600 | 69 600020
% 250A | 250 | 100 | — | 350 | 55 | 100 | 155 | 80 | — | 600 | 47 600030
i A

93, 41)—p | 250B | 250 | 100 | 100 | 450 | 55 | 100 | 155 | 80 | 85 | 600 | 57 600040
L 300 | 300 | 100 | 100 | 500 | 55 | 100 | 155 | 85 | 90 | 600 | 63 600050

(JIS A5372)

350 | 350 | 100 | 100 | 550 | 55 | 100 | 155 | 90 | 95 | 600 | 70 600060

[ G ma>vo ) — bk L#5em B mm

. g % SEEE .
=N - : ’?Ei a—K
a |l bl c | d|e| fl| gl n i L ke)
2508 250 | 100 | 100 | 450 | 55 | 50 [ 105 | 80 | 85 | 600 | 50 600070
300 300|100 | 100 | 500 | 55 | 50 [ 105 | 85 | 90 | 600 | 55 600080
350 350 | 100 | 100 | 550 | 55 | 50 [ 105 | 90 | 95 | 600 | 65 600090
[ #5221 —FLH 50m |
==l y KL ~ e
EE] AR A 1IFEEKN\SH
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18 BEAVOU—LBRSE-H }

[ | ﬁ? :Ij( b a N .
‘ BT 7> JLERTEA40.5% x 485"
i > 6 9%
Wl iFzzo ¥ ge~g T
° Lk / (TL—F4)
100 | o |100] jF 77
N 3| gom
350%376
olo o
g © [Ea> 2 U— LB |
i
[ ST B{Iimm
U T 28 sZ&F=(kg) a—K
a|lal|lb|lc| d]e f | g | h i | AR xf;;é_tﬁa KK [JL—F29
250B 350|203 (100|250 (450|100|100|{200|130(279| 50 2'T56.2 11.3| 600160 600220
300 400|253 |100|300|{500|100|100|{200|135|329| 55 2T07.4 13.5| 600170 600230
350 450(303|100(350|550|100|{100|200|140|379| 59 1T48.6 15.7 600180 600240
m K d_ a2 d.
2 | |, |50
d a d | fr%o
| | 8
oy s — 7 (]
********* R O Rk
] i ) 4
i el
N L %\f%
L, 0
R —— . 118 % 118
a [ oy—rLgsmn |
B R B X B mm
. S ; % = .
U4 ; R & ’ SEEE 9—R

a|a|b|b|lc|d|lel|f|flg|g|H]|n| ke
250B | 450 | 250 | 600 | 460 | 214 | 100 | 70 | 200 | 230 | 150 | 140 | 700 | 600 | 281 600190
300 500 | 300 | 600 | 460 | 264 | 100 | 70 | 200 | 230 | 150 | 140 | 700 | 600 | 300 | 600200
350 550 | 350 | 600 | 460 | 314 | 100 | 70 | 200 | 230 | 150 | 140 | 700 | 600 | 319 | 600210

Y #Eb A IEENSH
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19 BEVOU—RLBEIT

B K X

; L
L
Eib\) b | a _ C
\
3 R20 R
* En 320 (=58 1/10) SRUD
o e ;@:_ -

[#&mor 72—V ELAY ]

HLEAY
b | a _C
\
“ ‘ R20 -
W Ty |R20 (=510 RV A
of | - -
b e e . [

[&EoroU—rLBY TS BERY ]

h

[ ST B mm
: gl o BETE
ﬂqilﬂﬁﬁ Z =8 :]——f:
a b c d e f g h [ i L (kg)

250B | 250 | 100 | 100 | 450 | 55 | 100 [ 155 | 80 | 85 | 105 | 600 53 ERY AT
600100 | 600110
300 300 | 100 | 100 | 500 | 55 | 100 [ 155 | 85 | 90 | 105 | 600 60 ETY | BTY
600120 | 600130
350 350 | 100 | 100 | 550 | 55 | 100 | 155 | 90 | 95 | 105 | 600 68 ETY | AT
600140 | 600150

| 1-10 BEHKHA00 x 400 x99/ (180°OPEN) |

600 600
m K 100 400 100
8y T T 6% ‘ - ‘ =\ 180° AR ‘
ofF—— o
B : >'7‘1/ Foy 1 e ) " "
—F | |
S 495x395x55 | 1/ II Q9° ‘ l|
l— ! /
< | |
= | |
- 1 L .'
o o o
o + - S S
110 380 110 \110\ 380 \110\
420 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
)
o gl
N 9“
L8
- e N
=5 4 > = —K
8 X 7% SZE= (k) a—K
. 8 R ;
JU—Fo9 FL—Fob
2 42
2 _ T-25 88 00030 | 4500040
=
of X Bk ERFIE RS T ICHYES,

HQ #EbE A IEENSH
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[ [-11 #EHFEITITOVY ]

\\N

B K X
‘ ‘ h

e
c10
[ R B mm
. ~t % SESE
U A Ty | 3—F
a b h L L d e (kg)
= 4 ® 1 2| 150 | 150 | 180 | 900 | — | — | — 56 3000010
7 2 8|150 | 150 | 180 | 600 | — | — | — 37 3000020
O — F+ — | 150 | 150 | 180 | 300 | 212 | 62 | 150 19 3000030
B #H %
1024 ad—+—
15
25 +
1 5 A—F—
/x/ N
N 900 \ \
1200
o
%, [[I[' § 1 N
W\ Jio
25

Y #Et A - TEENSH
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112 SEABARRIL—FUU)

m & K K

c EE
di a id
. ‘WTWWWWWWWWWWWWFW‘ ®
e : e\ st
d : d
| |
! HEERREREERRRREN
[INEREREEEREENN
IIEEENEREEEEEEN
IIERREERRERRREN
| [TTTTTITITTITTITTT
| b |
[ G B mm
e o+ 3  [EERe —F
BUB ST olbolelalalelclala| 2P xw¢w§7 XK |TL—F0

450 572|572|450(650| 39 | 39 |100|100| 45 | 55 |{@6-12| 54.6 | 25 | 4200010 | 1080002

600 737|737|600|800|31.5/31.5/100|120| 55 | 65 |&6-12| 81.9 | 47.5 | 4200020 | 1080005

XTI L—FJ1F T-20
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[-13 TLFvALEKM

T v ANSEKH B AR

HAZ D SEZEE (ke
a c c’ H c150 c200

500 X 500 X 500 500 | 150 | — | 500 684
500 X 500 X 600 500 | 150 | —— [ 600 776 _
500 X 500 X 700 500 | 150 | —— [ 700 867 _
. . 500 X 500 X 800 500 | 150 | —— [ 800 959 _
(o) <o 500 X 500 X 900 500 | 150 | —— [ 900 | 1050 _
F T T j 500 X 500 X 1000 500 | 150 | —— [7000 | 1142 _
7 600 X 600X 500 600 | 150 | — | 500 814 —
c(c") 600 X 600X 600 600 | 150 | — [ 600 920 _
] 600X 600X 700 600 | 150 | —— | 700 | 1026 —_—
600X 600X 800 600 | 150 | —— | 800 | 1132 —_—
600X 600X 900 600 | 150 | —— | 900 | 1237 —_—
600 X 600 X 1000 600 | 150 | —— | 1000 | 1343 —_—
a 600 X 600 X 1100 600 | 150 | —— | 1100 | 1449 [—
700 X 700 X 500 700 | 150 | — | 500 952 —
700X 700 X 600 700 | 150 | —— | 600 | 1072 [—
700X 700 X 700 700 | 150 | —— [ 700 | 1191 _
0 700X 700 X 800 700 | 150 | —— [ 800 | 1311 _
¢ (&) 700X 700 X 900 700 | 150 | —— [ 900 | 1431 _
N 700 X 700 X 1000 700 | 150 | —— [1000 | 1551 _
700 X 700 X 1100 700 | 150 | —— [1100 | 1671 =
800 X 800 X 500 800 | 150 | —— | 500 | 1096 —
800 X 800 X 600 800 | 150 | —— [ 7600 | 1230 _
800 X 800 X 700 800 | 150 | —— [ 7700 | 1364 _
800 X 800 X 800 800 | 150 | —— [ 800 | 1498 _
800 X 800 X 900 800 | 150 | —— [ 900 | 1632 _
. . 800 X 800 X 1000 800 | 150 | —— [1000 | 1766 _
f(c') ‘ a ‘ © )T 800 X 800 x 1100 800 | 150 | —— [1100 | 1900 _
800 X 800 X 1200 800 | 150 | —— [1200 | 2034 _
: ] 900 X 900 X 700 900 | 150 | 200 700 | 1544 2043
o = 900 X 900 X 800 900 | 150 | 200 800 | 1692 2250
| | 900 X 900 X 900 900 | 150 | 200 900 | 1840 2457
: : 900 X 900 X 1000 900 | 150 | 200 | 1000 | 1988 2664
: : 900 X 900 X 1100 900 | 150 | 200 | 1100 | 2136 2871
! ! 900 X 900 X 1200 900 | 150 | 200 | 1200 | 2284 3077
| | 900 X 900 X 1300 900 | 150 | 200 | 1300 | 2432 3284
i i H 900X 900 X 1400 900 | 150 | 200 | 1400 | 2580 3491
i i 900 X 900 x 1500 900 | 150 | 200 | 1500 | 2728 3698
! ! 1000 X 1000 X 800 1000 | 150 | 200 800 | 1893 2496
| | 1000 X 1000 X 900 1000 | 150 | 200 900 | 2055 2721
| | 1000 X 1000 X 1000 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1000 | 2217 2947
| | 1000 x 1000 X 1100 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1100 | 2379 3173
L] _ 1000 X 1000 X 1200 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1200 | 2542 3308
() 1000 X 1000 X 1300 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1300 | 2704 3624
7 1000 X 1000 X 1400 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1400 | 2866 3849
1000 X 1000 X 1500 1000 | 150 | 200 | 1500 | 3028 4075

XEEEEELGUET,
MU EFEERELEGYFET,
TLEFrRE —
% K B N |
4 \
V) — bR OBEA—NH—

mE  #

BXETH

T994-0057 IWEXEHERBE_THE1%&67%
TEL E%% (023)655-5321(ft)

AR /- 1IEREN\EH

T990-0052 LFsHIAIGFAT7EHE105

FAX(023)655-3050
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-1 ES-HUBAIE KR{AEK-57= (JIS A5372)

2 ZELARURELE KIK-57- (JIS A5372)

3 O—FRLAY K{K- A=

4  gkEraro)—MAEER (RISITH)

-5 KBRLAY KiK-ZEFiR

6 WAEBERO—FALTIY

7 HUJL—R-YKUJL—REEFT (Rby/S—EAFE)
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ES=KURAIE REK (JIS A5372)

EU4 180T

d

S
i 1B
J o
|

r |

_>) | 373
Jé

L

EROX

240LLE

S RDEERIE. UL 600D URZIZDLNTEIFIIS3 112 (8kFa ) — &)
[ZHET 56.0mmXIIFEVEZDEDNELDETAICFNEFNAEFRLINS,

g Y

Uﬂ/ 120

Uﬁ$180

Uﬁ/ 300 B

LSO - BfI mm
g G £ B A sEER| __
a b c d e f g r L (ke)

B 90 90 | 80 | 90 | 25 | 30 | 30 90 | 30 | 1000 | 175 | 100010
ﬁ % 120 120 | 110 | 120 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 125 | 30 | 1000 | 26 100020
150 150 | 140 | 150 | 30 | 35 | 35 | 160 | 30 | 600 | 24 100030

2% 180 180 | 170 | 180 | 35 | 40 | 40 | 190 | 50 | 600 | 33 100040
5 240 240 | 220 | 240 | 45 | 50 | 50 | 240 | 50 | 600| 53 100050
g 300A | 300 | 260 | 240 | 50 | 60 | 60 | 300 | 50 | 600 | 68 100060
7 300B | 300 | 260 | 300 | 50 | 60 | 60 | 300 | 50 | 600 | 77 100070
IIJ 300C | 300 | 260 | 360 | 50 | 60 | 65 | 300 | 50 | 600 | 89 100080
k 360A | 360 | 310 | 300 | 50 | 65 | 65 | 360 | 50 | 600 | 87 100090
v 360B | 360 | 310 | 360 | 50 | 65 | 65 | 360 | 50 | 600 | 97 100100
e 450 | 400 | 450 | 55 | 70 | 70 | 430 | 70 | 600 | 131 100110
600 600 | 540 | 600 | 70 | 80 | 80 | 600 | 70 | 600 | 206 100120
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01 ESERUBEIE St (IS A5372)

B K E
Py |:——*———-——7:| +'$ | | 5
b2
s
178
\;2 2@
b
[ ST B imm
B OE| | MU4L Rl G SERE| o
b b1 b2 t t1 t2 L r g
¥ 90 140 | 30 70 30 27 3 | 600 | 15 6 200010
¥ 120 180 | 32 75 35 32 3 | 600 | 15 7 200020
150 210 | 35 75 35 30 5 | 600 | 15 10 200030
180 250 | 40 75 40 35 5 | 600 | 15 13 200040
1 FE 240 330 | 50 90 45 40 5 | 600 | 15 20 200050
300 400 | 55 | 100 60 50 | 10 | 600 | 15 31 200060
360 460 | 55 | 120 65 55 | 10 | 600 | 18 40 200070
450 560 | 60 | 120 70 60 | 10 | 600 | 18 53 200080
600 740 | 75 | 150 75 65 | 10 | 600 | 18 75 200090
150 210 | 35 75 90 80 | 10 | 600 | 15 25 200100
180 250 | 40 75 90 80 | 10 | 600 | 15 30 200110
240 330 | 50 90 | 100 85 | 15 | 600 | 15 44 200120
2 i& 300 400 | 55 | 100 | 100 85 | 15 | 600 | 15 54 200130
Y 360 460 | 55 | 120 | 100 85 | 15 | 600 | 18 63 200140
Y 450 560 | 60 | 120 | 120 | 100 | 20 | 600 | 18 90 200150
Y 600 740 | 75 | 150 | 150 | 130 | 20 | 600 | 18 151

XEN JISIR#ES G

HQ #RE A IEENSH

*Hl RIEEEM
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EHASHURAE AMF (JIS

A5372)

18 o (]

T

T

€
T

1
-

1

T

-1

ol

¥

B R OE R

e

20

[s#300C |
=R

mm

| UL

o

SE
B2
(kg)

a—Fk

250

450

250

230

250

55

95

55

20

90

120

50

395

2000

290

700010

300A

500

300

280

300

55

60

60

20

95

120

50

455

2000

348

700020

300B

500

300

270

400

55

65

65

20

95

120

50

560

2000

420

700030

300C
1 &

500

300

260

500

55

70

70

20

95

120

50

665

2000

497

700040

$<400A

600

400

370

400

55

65

65

20

110

135

50

575

2000

457

700050

400B

600

400

360

500

55

70

70

20

110

135

50

680

2000

536

700060

500A

720

500

460

500

60

70

70

20

125

150

50

695

2000

594

700070

500B

720

500

450

600

60

75

75

20

125

150

50

800

2000

680

700080

250

460

250

230

250

55

65

65

30

90

120

50

405

2000

333

700090

300A

520

300

280

300

55

70

70

30

95

140

50

465

2000

419

700110

300B

520

300

270

400

55

70

70

40

95

140

50

565

2000

471

700120

300C
3 1&

520

300

260

500

55

80

80

40

95

140

50

675

2000

585

700130

400A

630

400

370

400

95

70

70

40

110

140

50

580

2000

516

700140

400B

630

400

360

500

95

80

80

40

110

140

50

690

2000

634

700150

500A

750

500

460

500

60

80

80

40

125

155

50

705

2000

700

700160

500B

750

500

450

60

90

90

40

125

175

50

815

2000

849

700170
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B S -RXURAIE 5= (JIS A5372)

1 i&E 3 &
b b
i
T =T
2 L - ;
5 |b bi| 5 b 5
Al e B
!
} 158
i
i
i
1
_ 1
: J
Bl
!
|
/. \ \.
i 3fE
10‘ 135 ‘10 10 135 ‘10
[ G B{Iimm
" . ~t & BEEE .
B8 U ’ /i%s J—F
b b1 t t1 t2 L g
250 362 50 90 55 35 500 29 800010
| 18 300 412 51 95 55 40 500 33 800020
400 512 51 110 65 45 500 47 800030
500 622 56 125 75 50 500 65 800040
250 362 352 90 — — 500 38 800050
3 1@ 300 412 402 95 — — 500 45 800060
400 512 502 110 — — 500 65 800070
500 622 612 125 — — 500 92 800080
[ [T ) N B imm
60KT-4(15EREIZ) 732 65 145 80 65 500 82 800130
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( -3 A—kFkLAY KK

m K
B 8 m
Ad
D15 Az 5|D1 2000
D A D
] .
E £ 2 /
ey AZEETED
\
£ - \\
|
\
1
}
S ]
— — 4 7
C2 } C1 } C
c #e B th ¥ 40
N\ 5 f
2] _2 7:*
17 =+ =+
L 1By —— ﬂ»:&
\ [A—FFL A2 400E 40x80
300~600 (H)250 (H)200
B BB X B mm
MLRE S T 5 ] i
¥ | U4 |AXH FEE|O—F
(em) |A |A1|A2|B | C|C1|C2| D |[D1| H |H1|H2|Hs|Ha| T | T1 |(ke)
fﬂg’ 2030 [ 200|350 270|180(280(220| 30 | 35 | 35 [440|300| 90 |120| 45 | 50 | 50 | 239 | 800090
ffl()’ 25% 25 | 250 | 380 | 300|230(330(270| 30 | 25 | 35 [370|250| 70 |100| 45 | 50 | 50 | 220 | 800100
R 300D | 30X 60 |300(520(410(260|420(340| 40 | 55 | 50 |775|600| 95 |145| 50 | 80 | 80 | 639 | 900010
n | 300E |30x70|300|520|410|254 |424|344| 40 | 55 | 50 |880|700| 95 [145| 50 | 85 | 85 | 738 | 900020
n | 300F |30x80|300|520|410|246|436|356| 40 | 55 | 50 |990|800| 95 [145| 50 | 95 | 95 | 880 | 900030
n | 300G | 30x90|300|520|410|240 (438|359 40 | 55 | 50 {1095/900| 95 [145| 50 | 99 |100|1014| 900040
n | 300H [30x100{300|520| 410|234 |442|362| 40 | 55 | 50 {1200[1000| 95 |[145| 50 |104|110|1172| 900050
n | 3001 [30x110{300|520|410|226|466|386| 40 | 55 | 50 |1315[1100| 95 |[145| 50 |120|120|1300| 900060
n | 300J [30x120/300|520|410|220(470|390| 40 | 55 | 50 |1420[1200| 95 |[145| 50 |125|125|1413| 900070
n | 300K [30x130{300|520|410|214|474|394| 40 | 55 | 50 |1525(1300| 95 |[145| 50 |130|130|1545| 900080
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( -3 A—kFkLAY KK

B R B X

B mm

U4

A-ti&
AXHi1
(cm)

>

4.

A2

B

C

C2

H

H1

H2

H3

Ha

T

o St
T fein

a—FK

Z:| 400C

40 x 60

400

630

510

352

512

412

50

55

95

790

600

110

150

50

80

80

690

900090

1/

400D

40X 70

400

630

510

344

524

424

50

55

55

900

700

110

150

50

90

90

839

900100

1/

400E

40X 80

400

630

510

336

526

426

50

55

55

1005

800

110

150

50

95

95

934

900110

n

400F

40 x 90

400

630

510

330

530

430

50

55

95

1110

900

110

150

50

100

100

1080

900120

"

400G

40% 100

400

630

510

320

540

440

50

55

95

1220

1000

110

150

50

110

110

1208

900130

1/

400H

40x110

400

630

510

312

542

442

50

55

95

1325

1100

110

150

50

115

115

1381

900140

"

4001

40%120

400

630

510

304

554

454

50

55

95

1435

1200

110

150

50

125

125

1581

900150

"

400J

40%130

400

630

510

296

556

456

50

55

95

1540

1300

110

150

50

130

130

1646

900160

REn

500C

50 X 70

500

750

620

440

620

540

40

60

60

915

700

125

195

65

90

90

896

900170

1/

500D

50 x 80

500

750

620

436

626

526

50

60

60

1020

800

125

165

55

95

95

1000

900180

n

500E

50 X 90

500

750

620

428

628

528

50

60

60

1125

900

125

165

55

100

100

1118

900190

1/

500F

50 x 100

500

750

620

420

640

540

50

60

60

1235

1000

125

165

55

110

110

1296

900200

1/

500G

50%110

500

750

620

412

652

552

50

60

60

1345

1100

125

165

55

120

120

1527

900210

n

500H

50% 120

500

750

620

404

654

554

50

60

60

1450

1200

125

165

55

125

125

1630

900220

n

5001

50 % 130

500

750

620

396

676

576

50

60

60

1565

1300

125

165

55

140

140

1986

900230

1/

500J

50% 140

500

750

620

388

678

578

50

60

60

1670

1400

125

165

55

145

145

2133

900240

1/

500K

50 X 150

500

750

620

380

680

580

50

60

60

1775

1500

125

165

55

150

150

2337

900250

S

600A

60 X 60

600

860

730

550

730

650

40

65

60

835

600

145

215

65

90

90

895

900260

n

600B

60 %70

600

860

730

542

732

632

50

65

60

940

700

145

215

65

95

95

995

900270

n

600C

60 x 80

600

860

730

534

734

634

50

65

60

1045

800

145

215

65

100

100

1112

900280

"

600D

60 x 90

600

860

730

526

736

636

50

65

60

1150

900

145

215

65

105

105

1240

900290

"

600E

60 % 100

600

860

730

516

726

626

50

65

60

1250

1000

145

215

65

105

105

1327

900300

n

600F

60x 110

600

860

730

508

728

628

50

65

60

1355

1100

145

215

65

110

110

1456

900310

1/

600G

60120

600

860

730

500

740

640

50

65

60

1465

1200

145

215

65

120

120

1655

900320

ARE A 1IERENEH
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-3 O—FRLAY A

B K
500 h
[FEzex T4
B 5 (T » I e
%,7— <
::9
T 1 T T T ’/ 8 © T g
LS " .
[sox 7=25]
[ T B mm
st P> % =
T U £ ' ot
h a ail b g
(H#!) 20K T-14 90 272 262 58.5 26 800110
(H#!) 25K T-14 70 302 292 73.5 23 800120
60K T-25 145 732 722 288.5 124 800140
m K
500 h
— L
KM&AF / oo
Za
/v v/ v/ v/ e o Y
_______ A [KM&4F 40KM T—25
B R B X B imm
T & SEEE
U & T =l
h a ail b (ke)
30KM T-25 95 412 402 128.5 45 800190
40KM T-25 110 512 502 178.5 65 800200

Y #Et A+ IEENSH
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X V) —MAEZER GRGITH)

Y

#®Ear ) —MABER

e oo T T 1
| | | : 20 :
P — E ;
i
L h
W OE X B mm
& % 75 B (mm)— A Bk
s l Ry
MU £ f’(% O—RK
a h L @ @ g
40%x50X% 10 400 100 500 D6-5 ad6-4 47 3200010
45X 50X 10 450 100 500 D10-5 d6-4 54 3200020
50%x50X% 10 500 100 500 D10-6 a6-4 60 3200030
55x50x%x 10 550 100 500 D10-6 D6-5 66 3200040
60xX50x 10 600 100 500 D10-6 D6-5 72 3200050
X SFERZFS
* EEEUSNDTZEOERIE, FEXITGCTRE LN =LET,
==y ~ e
FQ ARE A TEGNEH
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( -5 XERLAY KK ]

. HhEEH
Bk . S
az c2
ai c1
a c | 2000 71
£ [ a I [T ]
S\
T a ca
e
%
N\ [= 7 I N O O N SO
N T ﬂ
b [ERak]
T b1 1
b2 ver gL
R KX B mm
A~Ti& ~f & $2Es

a—F

axD at|laz|as|b |[b1|b2| c|ci|c2|c3a|D1|H|[Hi|[H2|[Hs| ke
700 x 700 | 830| 840| 960|644 | 734| 834 65 | 5 | 60 | 63 |155| 950{225|109| 95| 1074 | 900330
700 X 800 | 830| 840| 960|636 | 736| 836| 65 | 5 | 60 | 62 |155({1055/225|107|100| 1194 | 900340
700 X900 | 830| 840| 960|628 | 738| 838| 65 | 5 | 60 | 61 |155({1160{225|106| 105| 1320 | 900350
700 X 1000 | 830| 840| 960|620 | 740| 840| 65 | 5 | 60 | 60 |155(1265/225|104|110| 1452 | 900360
5
5
5

700 %1100 | 830| 840| 960|612 | 747| 847| 65 60 | 59 |155(1370| 225|102 | 115| 1602 | 900370
700 % 1200 | 830| 840| 960|604 | 754| 854| 65 60 | 53 | 155(1480|225| 92| 125| 1821 | 900380
700 % 1300 | 830| 840| 960|596 | 776| 876| 65 60 | 42 |155(1595|225| 79|140| 1978 | 900390
800 % 800 | 940| 955|1075|736 | 836| 936| 70 | 7.5 | 60 | 70 | 170|1070| 245|120 | 100 | 1266 | 900400
800 X 900 | 940| 955|1075(728 | 838| 938| 70 | 7.5 | 60 | 69 |170(1175/245|119|105| 1394 | 900410
800 % 1000 | 940| 955(1075| 720 | 840| 940| 70 | 7.5 | 60 | 68 |170(1280{245| 117|110 | 1529 | 900420
800X 1100 | 940| 955(1075| 712 | 842| 942| 70 | 7.5 | 60 | 67 |170(1385/245|115|115| 1684 X
800 % 1200 | 940| 955(1075| 704 | 854| 954| 70 | 7.5 | 60 | 61 |170(1495/245|105|125| 1885 X
900 X 900 |{1040(1055|1185(828 | 938(1038| 70 | 7.5 | 65 | 74 | 180(1185/260| 127 | 105| 1470 | 900430
900 % 1000 [1040(1055(1185|820 | 9401040 70 | 7.5 | 65 | 73 | 1801290260 | 126 | 110| 1607 | 900440
900 x 1100 (1040(1055(1185|812 | 952(1052| 70 | 7.5 | 65 | 67 | 180 (1400|260 | 115|120| 1825 | 900450
900 x 1200 (1040(1055(1185| 804 | 964(1064| 70 | 7.5 | 65 | 61 | 180 (1510|260 | 105 | 130| 2074 | 900460
900 x 1300 [1040(1055(1185| 796 | 976(1076| 70 | 7.5 | 65 | 55 | 1801620/ 260 | 94| 140| 2324 <
1000 % 1000 [1150(1165(1295| 920 {1040{1140| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 78 | 185|1295/270 | 135|110| 1693 | 900470
1000 X 1100 |1150{1165(1295| 912 {1052(1152| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 72 | 185 (1405|270 | 124 |120| 1914 | 900480
1000 % 1200 [1150(1165(1295| 904 [1064|1164| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 66 | 185 |1515/270 | 113 | 130| 2152 | 900490
1000 % 1300 |1150(1165(1295| 896 |1076|1176| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 60 | 1851625/ 270 | 103 | 140| 2406 | 900500
1000 % 1400 |1150(1165(1295| 888 [1078|1178| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 59 | 1851730270 | 101 | 145| 2584 <
1000 % 1500 |1150(1165(1295| 890 {1080(1180| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 58 | 1851835/ 270|100 | 150 | 2767 <
1000 % 1600 [1150(1165(1295| 872 {1092|1192| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 52 | 185|1945/270| 89| 160| 3061 <
1000 % 1700 |1150(1165(1295| 864 [1104|1204| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 46 | 185|2055/270| 79|170| 3372 <
1000 % 1800 |1150(1165(1295| 856 [1116|1216| 75 | 7.5 | 65 | 40 | 1852165/ 270| 68| 180| 3683 2

XEH(;t%iIEE!:UU%?%
HY HED A TRENSH
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( -5 XERLAY

=1k

m K
500 h
20 o
22'_ ® b
5 =
o)
L))
[ I B{I:mm
\ T & .
152 O =4 ii) J—FK
h a al b g
70K T-25 155 832 822 338.5 148 800150
80K T-25 170 947 932 396 190 800160
90K T-25 180 1047 1032 446 223 800170
100K T-25 185 1157 1142 501 254 800180

Y #Et A - TEENSH

31




16 GEEERO—KELAY

D1

O

o

_:_'_/ [

2000

H4‘ Hs

S ——1
S

A,

22

C2

m R

® &

A1

A Eq

K1

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

MK400E 40 X80

B mm

U

N~Ti&

&

A X H1
(em)

A1

A2

C1

C2

D1

H2

H3

Ha

T1

K

K+

E

E1

5%
%
(kg)

a—FK

300A

30%30

300

520

410

280

420

340

40

95

50

455| 300

95

140

50

60

70

150

650

200

300

356

1000010

300B

30x40

300

520

410

270

420

340

40

95

50

565| 400

95

140

50

70

70

150

650

200

300

435

1000020

300C

30%50

300

520

410

260

420

340

40

95

50

675| 500

95

140

50

80

80

150

650

200

300

522

1000030

300D

30 X 60

300

520

410

260

420

340

40

95

50

775| 600

95

145

50

80

80

150

650

200

300

604

1000040

300E

30%x70

300

520

410

254

424

344

40

95

50

880| 700

95

145

50

85

85

150

650

200

300

702

1000050

300F

30x80

300

520

410

246

436

356

40

95

50

990| 800

95

145

50

95

95

150

650

200

300

833

1000060

300G

30 %90

300

520

410

240

439

359

40

95

50

1095| 900

95

145

50

100

100

150

650

200

300

948

1000070

300H

30% 100

300

520

410

234

442

362

40

95

50

12051000

95

145

50

110

110

150

650

200

300

1070

1000080

3001

30%x110

300

520

410

226

466

386

40

95

50

1315(1100

95

145

50

120

120

150

650

200

300

1220

21000081

300J

30120

300

520

410

220

470

390

40

95

50

1420(1200

95

145

50

125

125

150

650

200

300

1340

300K

30130

300

520

410

214

474

394

40

95

50

1525(1300

95

145

50

130

130

150

650

200

300

1470

HQ #EbE A IRENSH
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16 GEREERO—KELAY

B R E X B mm
A~Ti& ~t o 5%
FEUA A X H1 g 31—F

(cm) |A|A1|A2/B|C|C1|C2| D |D1| H |H1 |H2|H3|H4| T |T1| K |K1| E |[E1]|(kg)

400A| 40 x40 |400|630{510|370|510{430| 40 | 55 | 55 | 580| 400|110{140(50 | 70| 70|250/650(200(300 444 1000090
400B| 40 x50 [400/630|510{360|520|440| 40 | 55| 55 | 685| 500|110|140| 50 | 75| 80|250(650|200|300 547| 1000100
400C| 40 x 60 [400/630|510(352|512|412| 50 | 55| 55 | 790| 600|110|150| 50 | 80| 80|250(650|200|300 626| 1000110
400D| 40X 70 |400|630(510|344|524|424| 50 | 55 | 55 | 900| 700|110{150| 50 | 90| 90|250/650(200{300 766| 1000120

400E | 40 x 80 [400/630|510{336|526|426| 50 | 55 | 55 [1005| 800|110|150| 50 | 95| 95|250(650|200|300 857| 1000130
400F | 40X 90 |400|630(510|330|530{430| 50 | 55 | 55 {1110| 900|110{150| 50 |100{100|250/650(200{300, 992| 1000140
400G| 40 x 100 400/630|510{320|540|440| 50 | 55 | 55 {1220(1000|110|150| 50 {110]110|250(650|200|300(1138| 1000150
400H (40 x 110{400/630|510{312|542|442| 50 | 55 | 55 [1325(1100|110|150| 50 |115|115|250|650|200|300(1254| 1000160
4001 |40 % 120{400/630|510{304|554|454| 50 | 55 | 55 [1435(1200|110]150| 50 |125|125|250(650|200|300{1420| 1000170
400J | 40 x 130 {400/630|510{296|556|456| 50 | 55 | 55 [1540(1300|110]150| 50 |130|127|250|650|200|300(16203% 1000171
500A( 50 x50 [500/750|620(460/620|540| 40 | 60 | 60 | 705| 500|125|165| 55 | 80| 80|330(650|200|300( 590| 1000180
500B| 50 60 [500|750|620(450/620|540| 40 | 60 | 60 | 815| 600|125|175| 65 | 90| 90|330(650|200|300 684| 1000190
500C| 50X 70 [500/750|620(440/620|540| 40 | 60 | 60 | 915| 700|125|195| 65 | 90| 90|330(650|200|300 800| 1000200
500D 50 x 80 [500/750|620(436|626|526| 50 | 60 | 60 [1020| 800|125|165| 55 | 95| 95|330(650|200|300( 908| 1000210
500E | 50 x 90 [500/750|620(428|628|528| 50 | 60 | 60 [1125| 900|125|165| 55 |100|100|330(650|200|300{1022| 1000220
500F | 50 % 100 {500/ 750|620{420|640|540| 50 | 60 | 60 {1235(1000|125|165| 55 |110|110|330|650|200|300(1181| 1000230
500G| 50 % 110{500|750|620(412|652|552| 50 | 60 | 60 {1345(1100|125|165| 55 |120|120|330|650|200|300(1350| 1000240
500H | 50 x 120 {500/ 750|620{404|654|554| 50 | 60 | 60 {1450(1200|125|165| 55 |125|125|330|650|200|300(1485| 1000250
5001 |50 x 130{500|750(620|396|676|576| 50 | 60 | 60 {1565 1300|125|165| 55 | 140|140|330{650/200|300{1970| <

5004 | 50 x 140{500|750(620|388|678|578| 50 | 60 | 60 {1670 {1400|125|165| 55 | 145|145/330(650/200{300{2100] <

500K | 50 x 150|500|750/620|380/680(580| 50 | 60 | 60 (1775(1500(125|165| 55 |150| 150{330|650|200|{300|2320| <

600A| 60 X% 60 |600|860(730|550|730(650| 40 | 65 | 60 | 835| 600|145/215|65 | 90| 90|350/650(200(300 770 1000260
600B| 60 70 |600/860|730(542|732|632| 50 | 65 | 60 | 940| 700|145|215| 65 | 95| 95|350(650|200|300 866| 1000270
600C| 6080 |600/860|730(534|734|634| 50 | 65 | 60 [1045| 800|145|215| 65 |100|100|350(650|200|300 985| 1000280
600D | 6090 |600/860|730(526|736|636| 50 | 65 | 60 [1150| 900|145|215| 65 |105|105|350|650|200|300{1094| 1000290
600E | 60 x 100{600|860|730|516|726(626| 50 | 65 | 60 {1250|1000|145|215| 65 |105|105|350/650(200(300|1184| 1000300

600F | 60 x 110{600|860|730|508|728|628| 50 | 65 | 60 {1355/1100|145|215| 65 |110{110{350/650(200{300/1308| 1000310
600G| 60 x 120 |600/860|730(500|740|640| 50 | 65 | 60 {1465 (1200 |145|215| 65 |120|120|350|650|200|300(1488| 1000320
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M-9 YKAFEARE

2000 20
L IR 495 1H0 990 1H0 495
fosoeesaenc ]
OOOO DOOOC 0000 OO 00000 OOOGDO
R B S
0000 OOO ! o() Q 0000 OOOGDO
s ]
: B 2000 20 B
495 10 990 10 495 d i ar di|d
H | 0o
- - - | |
= B T uoe 7
3
I (6]
= L L
€ e e a e
B R K X Bfiimm
7 U & g 3 2288 __ .
(8% ) 8 :om B H a a c c1 d di e h h1 r (ke)
30 % 30 520 445 | 300 | 290 | 300 95 50 55 50 95 | 210 40 356 1400010
30 x40 520 545| 300 | 290 | 400 95 50 55 55 95 | 210 40 421 1400020
30 X 50 520 645| 300 | 290 | 500 95 50 55 55 95 | 210 40 472 1400030
30 X 60 520 | 745| 300 | 290 | 600 | 95 | 50 | 55 | 65 | 95 | 210 | 40 577 1400040
30X 70 520 | 845| 300 | 290 | 700 | 95 | 50 | 55 | 65 | 95 | 210 | 40 638 1400050
30 80 520 | 945| 300 | 290 | 800| 95 | 50 | 55 | 75 | 95 | 210 | 40 772 X
30X 90 520 | 1045 | 300 | 290 | 900| 95 | 50 | 55 | 75 | 95 | 210 | 40 842 X
30 % 100 520 | 1145| 300 | 290 | 1000 95 50 55 85 95 | 210 40 1004 X
30%X 110 520 | 1245| 300 | 290 | 1100 95 50 55 85 95 | 210 40 1084 X
40 X 40 630 560| 400 | 390 | 400 | 110 55 55 55 | 110 | 210 50 479 1400060
40 X 50 630 660| 400 | 390 | 500 | 110 55 55 60 | 110 | 210 50 553 1400070
40 X 60 630 760 | 400 | 390 | 600 | 110 55 55 60 | 110 | 210 50 609 1400080
40x% 70 630 860 | 400 | 390 700 | 110 55 55 70 | 110 | 210 50 728 1400090
40 X 80 630 960 | 400 | 390 | 800 | 110 55 55 70 | 110 | 210 50 794 1400100
40 X 90 630 | 1060 | 400 | 390 | 900 | 110 55 55 80 | 110 | 210 50 941 X
40 X 100 630 | 1160 | 400 | 390 | 1000 | 110 55 55 80 | 110 | 210 50 1017 X
40%X 110 630 | 1260 | 400 | 390 | 1100 | 110 55 55 90 | 110 | 210 50 1192 X
40% 120 630 | 1360 | 400 | 390 | 1200 | 110 55 55 90 | 110 | 210 50 1277 X
50 X 40 750 575| 500 | 490 | 400 | 125 60 60 60 | 125 | 225 60 570 X
50 x50 750 675| 500 | 490 | 500 | 125 60 60 60 | 125 | 225 60 626 D3
50 X 60 750 775| 500 | 490 | 600 | 125 60 60 70 | 125 | 225 60 736 D3
50x 70 750 875| 500 | 490 700 | 125 60 60 70 | 125 | 225 60 802 D3
50 % 80 750 975| 500 | 490 | 800 | 125 60 60 70 | 125 | 225 60 868 %
50 X 90 750 | 1075 | 500 | 490 | 900 | 125 | 60 | 60 | 85 | 125 | 225 | 60 | 1056 X
50 X 100 750 | 1175| 500 | 490 | 1000 | 125 60 60 85 | 125 | 225 60 1136 X
50X 110 750 | 1275 | 500 | 490 |1100 | 125 | 60 | 60 | 85 | 125 | 225 | 60 | 1216 X
50 X 120 750 | 1375 | 500 | 490 | 1200 | 125 | 60 | 60 | 95 | 125 | 225 | 60 | 1406 X
50 X 130 750 | 1475| 500 | 490 | 1300 | 125 60 60 95 | 125 | 225 60 1495 X
50 X 140 750 | 1575| 500 | 490 | 1400 | 125 60 60 95 | 125 | 225 60 1585 X
60 X 40 860 590| 600 | 590 | 400 | 140 60 65 65 | 140 | 240 70 660 X
60 X 50 860 690| 600 | 590 | 500 | 140 60 65 65 | 140 | 240 70 721 X
60 X 60 860 | 790| 600 | 590 | 600 | 140 | 60 | 65 | 65 | 140 | 240 | 70 783 %
60 X 70 860 | 890| 600 | 590 | 700 | 140 | 60 | 65 | 75 | 140 | 240 | 70 907 %
60 X 80 860 | 990| 600 | 590 | 800 | 140 | 60 | 65 | 75 | 140 | 240 | 70 977 %
60 X 90 860 | 1090 | 600 | 590 | 900 | 140 60 65 75 | 140 | 240 70 1048 X
60 X 100 860 | 1190 | 600 | 590 (1000 | 140 60 65 90 | 140 | 240 70 1255 X
60x 110 860 | 1290 | 600 | 590 (1100 | 140 60 65 90 | 140 | 240 70 1340 X
60 % 120 860 | 1390 | 600 | 590 (1200 | 140 60 65 90 | 140 | 240 70 1424 X
60 x 130 860 | 1490 | 600 | 590 1300 | 140 60 65 100 | 140 | 240 70 1628 X
60 X 140 860 | 1590 | 600 | 590 | 1400 | 140 | 60 | 65 | 100 | 140 | 240 | 70 | 1722 X
60 X 150 860 | 1690 | 600 | 590 | 1500 | 140 | 60 | 65 | 100 | 140 | 240 | 70 | 1816 X
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30 X 30 300 300 50 600 50
— 30 X 40 300 400 55 610 50
30 %50 300 500 55 610 50
30 X 60 300 600 65 630 50
30x%x70 300 700 65 630 50
30x% 80 300 800 75 650 50
EEEa Yt 30% 90 300 900 75 650 50
30x% 100 300 1000 85 670 50
S 30x 110 300 1100 85 670 50
el BV 40% 40 400 400 55 710 50
40 X 50 400 500 60 720 50
40 X 60 400 600 60 720 50
40x% 70 400 700 70 740 50
40 % 80 400 800 70 740 50
40 X 90 400 900 80 760 50
F@J @% 40% 100 400 1000 80 760 50
‘ | 40%x 110 400 1100 90 780 50
40%X 120 400 1200 90 780 50
50 X 40 500 400 60 820 100
50 X 50 500 500 60 820 100
50 X 60 500 600 70 840 100
50 % 70 500 700 70 840 100
50 X 80 500 800 70 840 100
50 X 90 500 900 85 870 100
50 X 100 500 1000 85 870 100
50%x 110 500 1100 85 870 100
50 X 120 500 1200 95 890 100
50 X 130 500 1300 95 890 100
50 X 140 500 1400 95 890 100
60 X 40 600 400 65 930 100
60 x 50 600 500 65 930 100
60 X 60 600 600 65 930 100
60 x 70 600 700 75 950 100
60 x 80 600 800 75 950 100
60 X 90 600 900 75 950 100
60 X 100 600 1000 90 980 100
60110 600 1100 90 980 100
60 %X 120 600 1200 90 980 100
60 X 130 600 1300 100 1000 100
60 X 140 600 1400 100 1000 100
60 X 150 600 1500 100 1000 100
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30 X 40 445 x 2=890 1100 BOX250 F 990001
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30 X 60 645 X 2=1290 1300 BOX300 A 990002
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250 SS-25 |250(360|370(460|230(250| 65 |150|360|490|335| 35 |120|500(130(120| 90| 90| 90| 4 340 2300010
300A SS-30A |300(410|420(520|280{300| 70 {150 |420|545|375| 30 |140|520|120(100| 80| 80| 95| 4 407 2300020
300B SS-30B |300(410|420(520|270{400| 70 {150 |410|645|470| 35 |140|493|140(120(100|100| 95| 4 493 2300030
300C SS-30C |300|410|420(520|260|500| 80 |150|420|745|575| 30 |140|{348|130(110| 90| 90| 95| 5 582 2300040
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1000 [ 1000| 850 | 440 | 450 340 | 400 70 110 30 680 | 1200050 771 | 1200240
1250 1250|1000 910 | 200 560 | 300 80 140 30 1085 | 1200070 | 1200 | 1200250
1500 1500 | 1150 910 | 450 560 | 450 80 140 30 1235 | 1200090 | 1372 | 1200260
1750 |[1750| 1300 | 1370 | 200 870 | 250 80 180 40 1780 | 1200110 | 1939 | 1200270
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750 | 750| 750 90| 90| 70 | 80 [1965| 300| D6-11| — | — | #4-10| D6-6 | 695 | 1200330
1000 |1000/1100| 90 | 90 | 80 | 87(1928| 300| D6-11| — | — | @4-12| D6-6 | 9801200350
1250 |1250/1200( 100 | 100 | 80 | 90|1916| 550(D10-14] — | — | D6-20| D10-8 | 1160 | 1200370
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300B | 30x 25 | 196 | 300 420| 375/285| 60| 35| 45| 250| 295| 45| 25 1500040
300C | 30x 30 | 244 | 300 440| 380/280| 70| 40| 50| 300| 350| 50| 40 1500050
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180 X 180 X 450 180 180 450 [100 75— — 25 2900010
200 X 200 X 450 200 200 450 [100 75|— — 33 2900020
250 X 250 X 250 250 250 250 [130 116|— — 27 2900030
250 X 250 X 450 250 250 450 [130 105|— — 50 2900040
250 X 250 X 500 250 250 500 [130 192 |— — 56 2900050
250 X 250 X 600 250 250 600 [130 190|— — 68 2900060
300 X 300 X 250 300 300 250 |180 165|— — 34 2900070
300 x 300 x 300 300 300 300 |180 160|— — 42 2900080
300 x 300 X 400 300 300 400 |180 156|— — 57 2900090
300 X 300 X 450 300 300 450 [180 153|— — 64 2900100
300 X 300 X 500 300 300 500 |180 150|— — 72 2900110

> 300 x 300 X 600 300 300 600 |180 145 |— — 87 2900120
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